P, A, B port size
Symbol Port size
M5 0.8
1/8
1/ 4
×M5
01
02

3 5 7SYA3000 SYA5000 SYA7000
5 1 01SYA 20
◆ How to Order
www.anssion.com 2-043
5 Port Air Operated Valve
Series SYA3000, 5000, 7000
◆ Specifications
Fluid
Operating pressure
range
Ambient and fluid temperature
Manual override(Manual operation)
Lubrication
Mounting orientation
Impact/Vibration resistance
2 position single
2 position double
3 position
2 position single
2 position double
3 position
Air
0.15~0.7 MPa
0.1~0.7 MPa
0.2~0.7 MPa
(0.7xP+0.1)~0.7P: Operating pressure range
0.1~0.7 MPa
0.2~0.7 MPa
Max.60
Non-locking push type
Not required
Unrestricted
150/30 (m/s )
℃
2